
®.3 Music for Middlebrows8.30 Play: Pussy Cat, Pussy Cat, byBarbara 8. Harper (NZBS)
970.10 Dancing Time10.30 Close down

OKA
120d LANGANYL |7. Oam. Breakfast Session

7.45 Weather Report8. 0 Morning Requests8.30 Sports Cancellations8.0 Down to Earth with Curley
eh Instrumental Parade8.30 Voices in Chorus
9.45 Roberto Inglez and his Orchestra10. 0 Tauber Time
10.45 Morning Variety10.45 Home Decorating Session
411. 0 Late Sports CancellationsClose down
6. Op.m. Sergeant Bigglesworth, C.LD.6.25 Weather Report and Town Topics
6.40 Popular Vocalists
SB The Accused
7.15 Sporting Review (Norm Nielsen)7.30 Tudor Princess_ Songtime: Julius la Rosa. O° Picture

sheet ctene Beggar’s Opera8.30 . Melody, Just Melody9. : 3 rietly Instrumental1 ay: A Dog’s Life, by June EpsteinNZBS) ;(
9.45 Folk Songs10. O Sleigh Ride: A journey into melodywith Robert Farnon and his Orchestra

; (BBC)10.30 down

2XN 1340 NELSON 224 m.
7. Oam. Breakfast Session7.30 District Weather Forecast ~

8. 0 Calling All Sports (Alan Paterson)9.15 Recent Film Selections
8.30 Souvenirs

Saturday, October 2
10. 0 Down to Earth with Bert (TheHome Gardener)
10.30 Calypso
10.45 _abereting (Ang Stewart)11. O Closed
» Op,m. "wuste
Likely Hits

a Famous Fortunes
15 Sports Results (Alan Paterson)30 Among the Orchestras
0 Listeners’ Requests80 Close down

3
CHRISTCHURCH
690 ke. 434 m.

7.68 a.m. Canterbury Weather Forecast
9. 4 Every Man a Handyman (Laurie
Harris)9.20 Robert Stolz: Selection from WildViolets, Kalman Fantasy9.35 On a Hardwood Floor
9.50 Musical Comedy Corner
10. 0 London Studio Melodies: Ray Mar-tin and his Orchestra. (BBC)10.30 Devotional Service
10.45 Italian Style11.,0 Morning Variety: Jo _ Stafford,Hazel Scott (piano), Charles Williams
and his Concert Orchestra, and Joe Loss-and hig Orchestra
ge p.m. Canterbury Woeteer Forecastpeatune Morton Gould
4
‘30 Not All Songs are Love Songser Light Concert0 Royal Reviewd Chopin
4. 0 Paul Weston and his Orchestra6.15 Children’s Session: Trouble in theBird World, by Anne Clarke; JuniorCritics

,5.45 Sports ResultsListeners’ Requests

on

7.30 1 Love a Melody: Arrangements byOswald Cheesman,- who directs. the
strings, with songs by Mary Negus8)(NZ
7.45 Piano Stylist: Henri Leca8. O The Mountebank
8.30 Educating Archie (BBC)
9.30 Light Variety10. O Sports Review
10.15 Modern Dance Music11.20 Close down

$Y0GHRISTCHURCH960 ke.
{. O p.m. Musical Programme
5. 0 Concert Hour
6. 0 Dinner Music
Fa:8 Come, All Ye Good People: A selec-tion of British ferro compiled byEwan MacColl. (BBC
7.30 The Future of NZ. Farming: Pas-tures and Crops, by Professor J, W.Calder (NZBS)
7.45 Henry Wood Promenade Concert:The Halle OrchestraOverture: Beautiful Galatea: SuppeBallet Music: Rosamunde SchubertSerenade in G, K. 525 (A Little ceeMusic) Moza
Symphony No, 88 In G@ (Letter

aydn
(Second half to be broadcast from 3YCat 7.0 on Sunday)8.52 Nikita Magaloff (plano)
Goyescas Granados9.30 BBC World Theatre: The Womenof Troy, by Phillip Vellacott (BBC)11, 0 Close down

ING 1150AIMARU,,0 a.m. Ramblingsz. it) Saturday’s Choice: Requests9. 0 N.Z. Artists
9.15 Memory Lane9.30 Calling Geraldine
9.45 Divertissemont10. 0 Man About Town10.15 Songs for All10.30 plegh Mail Bag45 e10 Home Session11. 0 Close down
6. Op.m. Melody Mixture6.15 Crooners’ Corner
6.30 Strictly Instrumental
6.45 Fe ag the Wards: Hospital Re-quest
re 47. 0 A Handful of Stars

7-15 Sports Page7.30 Musical Comedy Cameo
7.45 On the Light Side
8.10 Melody on the Move: Carmen
Dragon’s and The Sportsmen
Gems from Opera9. 3 Light Music Concert: The David

Rose Orchestra and Giuseppe di Stefano35 Variety Ahoy; Eric Barker, from
H.M.S. "Daedalus" (BBC)
10. 5 Reflections
10.30 Close down

SY,
7.15 a.m, Breakfast session
=7 West Coast Weather ForecastYou Ask, We Play58.5 Lunch Music
2. Op.m. First Sports Summary
Saturday Afternoon Matinee
62.45 Rugby: Certurians (Wellington) v,West Coast (from Rugby Park, Grey-
mouth)
6. 0 Second Sports Summary
6.15 Children’s Requests
6.46 Dinner Music

:

6. 0 Where Did It Come From?
6.15 Late Sporting Information7.0 Local Sports Summary
7.30 First Rehearsal8.0 The Good Companions8.30 Cavalcade of Music
9.30 Skip Farrel with The Joseph Galli-
ehio Orchestra (VOA)
9.55 May I Have the Treasure? (NZBS)
10.30 Close down

DUNEDIN
780 ke. 384 m.

9. 4a.m. Morning Programme: Album of
Memories
9.30 Topics for Business Women:Stories of the South Coast, the fifthtalk
45
Gwen Sutherland’ (NZBS);Father Let Loose in the.Kitchen, by C.aMiller; Book Review, by Vida Shed-en

10. 6 Musical Minlatures
10.20 Devgtional Service

10.38 Front Page Lady11. O Sports Announcements
Light Musie Makers: Morton Gould
11.20 Spotlight on Guy Mitchell11.30 The Orchestra and the Song12. 0 Sports Announcements
Lunch Music
2. Op.m. Afternoon Programme: Matinee4.30 Tempo of the Time
5. 0 Victor Silvester’s Harmony Musie5.15 Children’s _ sessien: Sparetime

— The Islanders-Case Dismissed45 Continental Cameo
0 Footlight Parade
. 1 Love a Melody: Arrangementsby Oswald Cheesman, who directs the
Strings, with One Mary Negus

NOM

7.50 May I Have the Treasure?- (NZBS)8.30 Educating Archie (BRC). (to be re-
peated from 4YA next Wednesday at2.0)
9.15 Lookout: A N.Z. commentary onthe International News contributed thisweek by Dr. J, F, Northey9.30 Dance Music
10. 0 Sports Summary11.20 Close down

AYO soo PUNEDIN,, |.
1. O p.m. Matinee
3.30 . Classical Hour4, Excerpts from Grand Opera5. 0 Concert Hour
6. 0 Dinner Music
7. 0 Music by French Composers
Ray Lev (piano) and the Pascal StringQuartet
Quintet No. 2 in C Minor, Op, 115

FaureJennie Tourel (mezzo-soprano) and theColumbia Symphony Orchestra
Scheherazade RavelThe Lamoureux Orchestra of ParisSymphony No. 4 in A, Op. 53 Roussel
8.25 Arturo Benedetti Michelangell(piano)
Chaconne (from Suite No. 4 in D
Minor) Bach-Busonl
Varetiogs

op a Theme by Paganini,
D. Brahms

8.57 Nicola Rossi Lemeni (bass)
Secrecy Wolf
The Wraith * Schubert

9. & The Danish State BroadcastingSymphony Orchestra
Francesca da Rimini, Op. 32

Tcohaikovskl9.30 The Reith Lectures, 1953: The
Sciences and Man’s Community, Thefinal lecture by Professor Oppenheimer
presents some of his suggestions as tohow the views he has explained earlierin the series can help to resolve theconflict between the extreme prolifera-tion of specialised knowledge on the one
hand, and the need, on the other, forsome community of understanding if
otvilieesion

is to endure (BBC)
ae tO)

Yehudi Menuhin (violin) and LouisKentner (piano) :

Sonata No. 2 in A
The Cantata Singers with the Jacques
Orchestra conducted by Dr, Reginald
Jacques \
Cantata No. 11 (Praise Our God)Arthur Grumieux and Jean Pougnet(violins) and Borls Ord (harpsichord).with the Philharmonic Orchestra
Concerto in D Minor

11. O Close down

AVI. INVERCARGILL,

10

9. 4am. Cowboy- Roundup
9. Sports News
9.30 Melody Mixture
10. O Devotional Service10.15 Miniature Concert
10.45 Les Miserables
11. 0 Take It From Here (BBC) (repeti-tion of Monday’s broadcast from 4YZ)11.30 Tunes of Today12. 0 Lunch Music :

2. Op.m. Kacing Summary ~
Radio Matinee
4.45 Racing Summary ' >6.15 Children’s Hour: Time for Juniors;
The Quiz
6.45 Late Race ResultsMusic for the Tea Hour
7.30 Music of the People (BBC)
8. 0 A Sprig o’ Heather:
A session for Scots with J. Allan Macgee
(pipes), and Margaret McKenzie (mezzo-
soprano). The programme includes im-
pomaeus

of the Glencoe country byavid McLeod, and country dancesplayedby Bobby MacLeod and his High-land Band (NZBS8) :

9.30 The Tin Tabernacle: The story ofthe first marine radio station, by AlanDixon (BBC)
10. O Latin American Style (NZBS)10.30 Sporting Review
11.20 Close down ‘

BRUSH YOUR TEETH EVERY TIME AFTER EATING
FOR FULL Two MINUTES With AMM-I-DENT
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